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General final

Classement général des D1/2 de I'épreuve de :

Nom Prenom

LEVASSEUR Florent

Hattenville
28/06/2015

Club

VIKING CLUB YVETOT

VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
VC FECAMP

P.CYCLISTE DU VAL DE BRESLE

USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
AC SOTTEVILLE

P.CYCLISTE DU VAL DE BRESLE

VC FECAMP

VC FECAMP

AC MONTIVILLIERS

VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
AC SOTTEVILLE

VC FECAMP

AC MONTIVILLIERS

AC MONTIVILLIERS

AC MONTIVILLIERS

AC SOTTEVILLE

Catégorie

Pass'Cyclisme Open
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass’Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass’Cyclisme Open (D2)

Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass’Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass’Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass’Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D1)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)
Pass'Cyclisme Open (D2)

Classement général des D3/4 de I'épreuve de :

DELAUNAY  Laurent
PIGNE Adrien
LEROUX Olivier
CAMEL Fabrice
BLANPAIN Nathan
SALVE Pierre
LEFEBVRE Jérome
VERDIER Frédéric
CRAMOISAN Yoann
BOUFFAY Pierre
GREAUME  Gaylor
SPIEWAK Steven
BOURSY Eric
LAUGIER Jean Michel
GUERIN Julien
GABARRET Clément
ROMAIN Anthony
ONFROY Thomas
Nom Prenom
LOSCUN Fabrice
BANOWSKI  André
COQUIN Luc
VIDAL Michel
HENNEQUEZ Florent
GUERIN TONY
LEMERCIER Olivier
MICHEL Franck
GERARD David
BEROUDIAUX Philippe
GREMONT  Tony
DOUVILLE Florian
GAUTIER Michel
AMOURET DANY
HARNIEH Alexandre
LEBELLOIS Stéphane
CRONI Pascal
VERHULST Gladys
LETELLIER  Sébastien
CRONI Mickael
ANQUETIL Hubert
FOLLENFANT Christophe
DELERIN Constance
HELLOUIN Christophe

Hattenville
28/06/2015

Club
TEAM TSM
VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
VIKING CLUB YVETOT
BARENTIN CYCLOSPORT
P.CYCLISTE DU VAL DE BRESLE
AC SOTTEVILLE
VC EUDOIS ET BRESLOIS
VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
TEAM TSM
VC LISIEUX
VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
TSM
VC LILLEBONNE
VC HATTENVILLE FAUVILLE
EC SERQUIGNY
VC PONT AUDEMER
CR NORMANDIE DE LA FFC
UC DARNETAL
VC ROUEN 76
E.GISORSIENNE
AC SOTTEVILLE
OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBONNE
UV NEUBOURG
VC LILLEBONNE

CRAYEUSKY Jean Claude AC SOTTEVILLE
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Cat
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cycl isme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
D3
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Junior (Aucune)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D3)
Junior (Aucune)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)
Pass'Cyclisme (D4)

(B2)

Temps

02:10:49
02:10:54
02:12:17
02:12:36
02:12:46
02:12:53
02:15:45
02:17:00
02:17:19
02:17:25
02:17:29
02:17:32
02:17:33
02:17:40
02:17:54
02:18:07
02:18:25
02:19:05
02:19:14

Temps
01:46:50
01:47:03
01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:06
01:47:31
01:47:37
01:48:02
01:48:21
01:48:25
01:48:43
01:48:48
01:48:53
01:48:54
01:48:56
01:49:06
01:49:09
01:49:35
01:49:49
01:50:16
01:50:52
01:51:32
02:03:11
02:33:23
02:51:07



